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STRASSENVERZEICHNIS NATURNS 
A 
Am Graben  H4/Ortszentr.B3-C2 
B 
Bahnhofstraße I5-L7/Ortszentr.E3-E5 
Brunnweg N3-N4 
D 
Dammstraße D6-I6/Ortszentr.A5-C5 
Dornsbergweg I6-P4 
E 
Eichgasse M4 
Etschangerstraße G5-H5/Ortszentr.A4-B3 
Etschpromenade G5-M6/Ortszentr.A4-D5-G5-H5 
F 
Fallrohrweg O3-P3 
Färberweg G5-I5/Ortszentr.A4-D5 
Feldgasse I5-L5/Ortszentr.E3-F2 
Flora-Straße, Gustav I6-L5-N5/Ortszentr.F5-G3-H5 
G 
Gerberweg I5-I6/Ortszentr.D5-E4 
H 
Hauptstraße D6-R2/Ortszentr.A4-H3 
Herrngasse I5/Ortszentr.D3-E3 
Hilbstraße I6-O4 
I 
Industriestraße L6/Ortszentr.F5-H5 
K 
Kellerbachweg I7-I8 
Kirchweg I5/Ortszentr.D2-E3 
Kleeberg-Straße, A. I5-I6/Ortszentr.D4-D5 
Kompatscherstraße G5-H5/Ortszentr.A4-B3 
Kugelgasse H4-H5/Ortszentr.B2-B3 
L 
Lahnweg I5/Ortszentr.D3-D4 
Lidostraße I5-L5/Ortszentr.E4-F4 
M 
Mitterhofer-Straße, P. O3-P4 
Mühlgasse I5/Ortszentr.E3-F4 
N 
Nörderberg L7-L10-Q8 
P 
Pichlweg H4-I4/Ortszentr.C1-D1 
R 



Rathaus Straße I5/Ortszentr.F2-F3 
Runstgasse N3-N4 
S 
Sandweg G5-H7/Ortszentr.A5-B5 
Schiesstandweg G5/Ortszentr.A3 
Schloßweg I4-I5/Ortszentr.E1-E3 
Sonnenberg E2-L3-P1        
St.-Prokolus-Straße L5-M4/Ortszentr.G3-H1 
St.-Ursula-Straße H5/Ortszentr.B4-C4 
St.-Zeno-Straße H5-I5/Ortszentr.C3-D2 
Stabenerstraße B7-D6-D7 
Steinweg O3-O4 
T 
Tablanderstraße D8-E9-F8 
Trögerstraße L5/Ortszentr.G3-H3 
Tschirlandstraße F6-H8-F8-G6/Ortszentr.A5 
V 
Vogeltennweg Ortszentr.F1-G1 
W 
Weiherweg P2-Q2 
Y 
Ybertracher-Straße, Simon I5-I6/Ortszentr.E4-E5 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



STRADARIO DI NATURNO 
A 
Adige Passeggiata Lungo G5-M6/C.Stor.A4-D5-G5-H5 
Adige Via G5-H5/C.Stor.A4-B3 
Argine Via dell’ D6-I6/C.Stor.A5-C5 
B 
Bersaglio Via G5/C.Stor.A3 
Bocce Via delle H4-H5/C.Stor.B2-B3 
Brunn Via N3-N4 
C 
Campi Via dei I5-L5/C.Stor.E3-F2 
Castello Via I4-I5/C.Stor.E1-E3 
Chiesa Via della I5/C.Stor.D2-E3 
Cirlano Via F6-H8-F8-G6/C.Stor.A5 
Colle Via H4-I4/C.Stor.C1-D1 
Compaccio Via G5-H5/C.Stor.A4-B3 
Conciapelli Via I5-I6/C.Stor.D5-E4 
D 
Dornsberg Via I6-P4 
E 
Eich Via M4 
F 
Fallrohr Via O3-P3 
Flora Gustav Via I6-L5-N5/ C.Stor.F5-G3-H5 
Fossato al H4/C.Stor.B3-C2 
H 
Hilb Via I6-O4 
I 
Industriale Via L6/C.Stor.F5-H5 
K 
Kellerbach Via I7-I8 
Kleeberg A. Via I5-I6/C.Stor.D4-D5 
L 
Lahn Via I5/C.Stor.D3-D4 
Lido Via I5-L5/C.Stor.E4-F4 
M 
Mitterhofer P. Via O3-P4 
Molino Via I5/C.Stor.E3-F4 
Monte Sole E2-L3-P1 
Monte Tramontana L7-L10-Q8 
Municipio Via I5/C.Stor.F2-F3 
P 
Principale Via D6-R2/C.Stor.A4-H3 



R 
Runst Via N3-N4 
S 
San Procolo Via L5-M4/C.Stor.G3-H1 
San Zeno Via H5-I5/C.Stor.C3-D2 
Sand Via G5-H7/C.Stor.A5-B5 
Sant’Orsola Via H5/C.Stor.B4-C4 
Signori Vicolo dei I5/C.Stor.D3-E3 
Stava Via B7-D6-D7 
Stazione Via I5-L7/C.Stor.E3-E5 
Stein Via O3-O4 
T 
Tablà Via D8-E9-F8 
Tintori Via G5-I5/C.Stor.A4-D5 
Tröger Via L5/C.Stor.G3-H3 
V 
Vogeltenn Via C.Stor.F1-G1 
W 
Weiher Via P2-Q2 
Y 
Ybertracher Simon Via I5-I6/C.Stor.E4-E5 


